INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE — 17t July 2025

Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting

Deferred ltems
Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

PART 2

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

24/501839/ADV

24/500125/FULL

24/502717/0UT

24/503677/FULL

24/504519/REM

PART 5

5.1 22/503908/FULL

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

24/503051/FULL

23/505643/FULL

23/505514/FULL

24/503158/ADV

23/500998/TPOA

25/500021/FULL

22/503844/FULL

22/502086/0UT

5.10 23/502113/0UT

BORDEN
RODMERSHAM
BORDEN
HOMEWOOD

LYNSTED

BOBBING
TEYNHAM
EASTCHURCH

HARTLIP

BAPCHILD

FAVERSHAM

MINSTER ON SEA

MINSTER ON SEA

MINSTER ON SEA

FAVERSHAM

Hooks Hole Farm, School Lane, ME9 8DA
Land At Pitstock Farm, Rodmersham, Kent.
Land West of Borden Lane, ME9 8HR

Land Off Riddles Road, Sittingbourne, Kent.

Land To The East Of Lynsted Lane
Lynsted, Kent. ME9 9QN

Land at Eden Top, Bobbing, Kent, ME9 8QP
89 London Road, Teynham, Kent ME9 9QL
Peternel, EIm Way, Eastchurch, ME12 4JP

Building 3, Hales Court, Paradise Farm, Hartlip
ME9 7SU

Land at junction of Fox Hill and Blossom
Street, Bapchild, Sittingbourne

Central Communal Garden, Sommerville
Close, Faversham, Kent ME13 8HP

30 Harps Avenue, Minster-on-Sea, ME12 3PH

Land West of Salvation Place, Bell Farm Lane,
Minster-on-Sea, Sheerness, Kent, ME12 4JB

Land East of Scocles Rd, Minster-on-Sea

Land at Ham Road, Faversham. ME13 7TX



