INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 17th July 2025

- Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
- Deferred Items

5.9 22/502086/OUT

5.10 23/502113/OUT

FAVERSHAM

Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

PART 2

	2.1	24/501839/ADV	BORDEN	Hooks Hole Farm, School Lane, ME9 8DA
	2.2	24/500125/FULL	RODMERSHAM	Land At Pitstock Farm, Rodmersham, Kent.
	2.3	24/502717/OUT	BORDEN	Land West of Borden Lane, ME9 8HR
	2.4	24/503677/FULL	HOMEWOOD	Land Off Riddles Road, Sittingbourne, Kent.
	2.5	24/504519/REM	LYNSTED	Land To The East Of Lynsted Lane Lynsted, Kent. ME9 9QN
PART 5				
	5.1	22/503908/FULL	BOBBING	Land at Eden Top, Bobbing, Kent, ME9 8QP
	5.2	24/503051/FULL	TEYNHAM	89 London Road, Teynham, Kent ME9 9QL
	5.3	23/505643/FULL	EASTCHURCH	Peternel, Elm Way, Eastchurch, ME12 4JP
	5.4	23/505514/FULL	HARTLIP	Building 3, Hales Court, Paradise Farm, Hartlip ME9 7SU
	5.5	24/503158/ADV	BAPCHILD	Land at junction of Fox Hill and Blossom Street, Bapchild, Sittingbourne
	5.6	23/500998/TPOA	FAVERSHAM	Central Communal Garden, Sommerville Close, Faversham, Kent ME13 8HP
	5.7	25/500021/FULL	MINSTER ON SEA	30 Harps Avenue, Minster-on-Sea, ME12 3PH
	5.8	22/503844/FULL	MINSTER ON SEA	Land West of Salvation Place, Bell Farm Lane, Minster-on-Sea, Sheerness, Kent, ME12 4JB

MINSTER ON SEA Land East of Scocles Rd, Minster-on-Sea

Land at Ham Road, Faversham. ME13 7TX